Centennial Band

Mesquite Marching Festival ltinerary
Mesquite Memorial Stadium
Sept 28, 2024

Where: Mesquite Memorial Stadium, 2500 Memorial Blvd, Mesquite, TX 75149
Needed: full uniforms, instrument w/case, athletic bag, garment bag
Schedule: Band hall open 12:00 pm
Rehearsal Begins 12:30 pm
Rehearsal ends 1:15 pm
Inspection 1:45 pm
Depart CHS 2:00 pm
Arrive Mesquite 2:45 pm
Warm-up 3:40 pm
Performance! 4:45 pm
Dinner 5:30 pm
Watch Bands 6:30 pm
Awards 8:15 pm
Load buses 8:45 pm
Arrive at CHS 9:30 pm
Process: Arrive at CHS in normal practice attire. Be sure to bring your uniforms.

Show shirts, compression shirts; black socks, gauntlets, hat, and gloves
should be in your athletic bag. Our boosters will feed us dinner at the
performance site.

Final: This is a BIG contest with thousands of students, parents, and fans. YOU
are responsible for keeping up with your personal items and knowing the
schedule. Always be sure to carry yourself in the best possible manner to
represent the Titan Band and Centennial HS. It will be a long, exciting,
and fun day!





